
Year Holiday Day and Date Total
Days

FY24 Memorial Day Monday, May 27, 2024 1

FY24 Juneteenth National Independence Day Wednesday, June 19, 2024 1

FY25 Independence Day and the Thursday, July 4, 2024 and 2
Day After Friday, July 5, 2024*

FY25 Labor Day Monday, September 2, 2024 1

FY25 Thanksgiving Day and the Thursday, November 28, 2024 and 2
Day After Friday, November 29, 2024*

FY25 Winter Break Monday, December 23, 2024 through 10
Friday, January 3, 2025*

FY25 Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 20, 2025 1

FY25 Spring Break for Staff Friday, March 21, 2025* 1

FY25 Memorial Day Monday, May 26, 2025 1

FY25 Juneteenth National Independence Day Thursday, June 19, 2025 1

*Staff with standard time entry (total hours per day) regularly scheduled to work weekend days following Friday
Holidays should email Payroll@montgomerycollege.edu to ensure correct application of Holiday hours.

Updated April 2024

FY25 PAID HOLIDAYS FOR STAFF


	Final to PDF - 4-29-24
	holidays to PDF - 4-29-24



